NEUMÜLLER Elektronik GmbH
Gewerbegebiet Ost 7 -  91085 Weisendorf  -  Germany  -  Phone: + 49 9135 73666  0   -  Fax:+ 49 9135 73666 - 60  -  www.neumueller.com  -  info@neumueller.com
NEUMÜLLER Elektronik GmbH
  1  Rev. A-1  –  Date: 17. März 2021
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LSx
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LSx
SURFACE MOUNT LED TAPE AND REEL
Product Series Model:
Part No. Viewing Angle
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LS60 60°
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LS90 90°
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LS130 130°
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LSA (X)150° (Y)100°
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LSB (X)48° (Y)30°
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LSC 45°
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LSD (X)100° (Y)60°
NMOP-10100-850-1A-LSE 57°
Material
Color
Emitted Lens